TIME

9:00
9:08
9:16
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:48
9:56
10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28
10:36
10:44
10:52
11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24

WGA PLAY DAY- TURF VALLEY CC

JULY 29, 2008

B. LENNOX

C. OWENS

E. DICICCO

L. GRABAREK
N. TRAIL

C. CHI

N. RANDOLPH
F. SHERWOOD
B. OLETSKY
M. HORMES
C. CLOUGH

C. KEEHN

S. BARTNICK
L. SULIGA

M. SCOTT

R. LAVIN

S. SPILMAN
M. MATHENY
C. DIPIETRO

S. PUSIN

K. ALLEN

J. WINCHESTER
J. MCGINNIS

H. SELINGER
K. HARTMAN
K. CAROLAN

J. HIKEL

M. LEVINE

P. SCHIMINGER
J. TANSEY

S. ABESHOUSE
JMULCAHEY
K. KING

W. BRADFORD
C. HOLTHAUS
C.MCCRORY

P. CAMPBELL
F. GROSS



